CAFE MENU

14:00 -

FOOD & SIDES

Chef’s Special Curry with Onion Oil
REVI7REANL—

FZAFAI

12238 DEFRE 7L —YDEIK,
LRTPADEILDHRDL,

Potato Bravas
Makiba Dip / Bravas Sauce

RFRTINR KI5 T 1 v T/ TN/ =R

AR LCe D LBLRBITIC
BREY—R2EZ12->3) DT

Salt Seaweed Mix Nuts
BEEHRIvIRTYY

Vegetables Pickles
EHBROEIILZ

Black Pepper Olive Marinade
Dried Tomatoes

FV—TEEBPWZ) R R h

Bourbon / Fresh Cream Chocolate
N—KRy £FzaL—t

Raisin Butter
BREUL—ZXVN\F—

1,600

1,200

800

900

900

900
(5pcs)

900
(3pcs)

DESSERT

Seasonal Parfait 2.400
ES:TOVAWES
FHBIE RS v 7ICTHERRCFEE L,

Mont Blanc of White Chocolate

and Cassis with Red Wine Sorbet 1,500
>aa3T7IVENPRDEYT TV

TIL2 A

Icecream /Sherbet 900

FAR INZF/FLL—XV
YR HhF/I7SVRI=ZXTVF b
B HDERZ | ~2BREEER N LITET

-CAFE SET DRINK- ey RRUYoERYET,

-COFFEE / TEA-

KITAOJI ROASTERY LAB HOT/ICE 500
Original Blended Coffee

ERBEME JLFa—k— (Ry b 71X)

KITAOJI ROASTERY LAB HOT/ICE 600
Cafe au lait

LEXRBIEME Hh7zFL (Kyb-TA1X)

Tea HOT/ICE 500
amsu tea BAAYT1— (KRy bk PM1R)

*ZOMR) oA Z2a—TEVET,



