CAFE MENU

14:00 -

FOOD & SIDES

DESSERT

*その他ドリンクメニューございます。

Chef's Special Curry with Onion Oil 長澤シェフ特製カレー オニオンオイル たっぷりのお野菜とフルーツの旨味、 上品でやみつきになる味わい。	1,600	Seasonal Parfait 2,400 季節のパフェ 詳細はスタッフにご確認ください。
Potato Bravas Makiba Dip / Bravas Sauce ポテトブラバス 牧場ディップ/ブラバスソース 熟成じゃがいも素揚げに 自家製ソース2種をたっぷりつけて	1,200	Mont Blanc of White Chocolate and Cassis with Red Wine Sorbet ショコラブランとカシスのモンブラン 赤ワインソルベ
Salt Seaweed Mix Nuts 塩昆布ミックスナッツ	800	Icecream /Sherbet 900 アイス バニラ/ラムレーズン ソルベ カカオ/フランボワーズグリオット お好みの味を ~2種類お選びいただけます
Vegetables Pickles 季節野菜のピクルス	900	-CAFE SET DRINK- *セットドリンクとなります。
Black Pepper Olive Marinade Dried Tomatoes オリーブ生黒胡椒マリネ ドライトマト	900	-COFFEE / TEA- KITAOJI ROASTERY LAB HOT/ICE 500 Original Blended Coffee 北大路焙煎室 ブレンドコーヒー (ホット・アイス)
Bourbon / Fresh Cream Chocolate バーボン 生チョコレート	900 (5pcs)	KITAOJI ROASTERY LAB HOT/ICE 600 Cafe au lait 北大路焙煎室 カフェオレ (ホット・アイス)
Raisin Butter 自家製レーズンバター	900 (3pcs)	Tea HOT/ICE 500 amsu tea セイロンティー (ホット・アイス)